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a 90

b 30

B 202

c 11

DNA G 2"

DNM G 2"

f 340

H 146

h1 96

h2 105

m1 124

m2 100

n1 152

n2 125

ød 9

w 137

Dimensions

Type of installation

AP 97 A

Dimensions in

Connections

Suction side

G2"

Discharge port

G2"

Dimensions in

Dimensions in mm


